MEGGITT CGS
HIGH VOLTAGE RESISTORS
HIGH VALUE RESISTORS
HIGH POWER RESISTORS
ALUMINIUM CLAD RESISTORS
CURRENT SENSE RESISTORS
TYPE FC SERIES
High Power Resistor

Nominal and in mm
Do Not Scale
HOW TO ORDER
FC - Fibre core
radial resistor
2 - 2 Watts
4 - 4 Watts
6 - 5 Watts
8 - 6.5 Watts
10 - 8 Watts
Meggitt Electronic Components Ltd. Ohmic House, Westmead Industrial Estate, Swindon, Wilts. SN5 7US
Telephone: (01793)487301 (Admin.) (01793) 611666 (Sales)  Telex:449112 Citec G  Fax:(01793) 610217 or 511513